W W W. P I . W S
B
R
O
46
E
 P
Ig

Size
Travel Code
Ordering Example
Part#  A-102.450 is a
Model:  A-10 (PIglide RB linear air bearing)
Size:      2 (50x100mm table)
Travel:  450mm
M O T I O N   |   P O S I T I O N I N G
Code Travel (mm)
50 50
100 100
150 150
200 200
300 300
450 450
600 600
750 750
A00 1000
Accessories
Note:  Load capacities listed assume supply pressure of 80 psi.
Note:  Precision specifications are dependent on load, orientation, and external forces on the bearing.
           Please consult PI for application-specific parameters.
Table Size
Length x Width Travels Available
Model (mm x mm) (mm) Normal Lateral
A-101 50 x 50 50 - 200 130 75
A-102 50 x 100 50 - 300 260 260
A-103 75 x 75 50 - 300 350 195
A-104 75 x 115 50 - 300 540 540
A-105 100 x 100 50 - 300 630 370
A-106 100 x 150 50 - 600 950 950
A-107 150 x 150 50 - 750 1580 790
A-108 200 x 200 50 - 1000 2950 1475
A-109 300 x 300 50 - 1000 7600 2210
Load Capacity
(N)
Travels
to 300 mm
Travels
to 600 mm
Travels
to 1000 mm
Short-term
Overall 2.5 µm 5.0 µm 10.0 µm
 Stability +/- 0.05 µm
Short-term
Overall 2.0 arc-sec 4.0 arc-sec 6.0 arc-sec
 Operating Pressure
 Air Consumption
 Air Quality
 Construction
< 1.0 SCFM (28 SLPM)
Hardcoat Aluminum
SS Fasteners
 Straightness & Flatness (TIR)
 Pitch & Yaw (TIR)
0.25 arc-sec / 25 mm
80 psi (550 kPa) nominal
Clean (filtered to 1.0 µm or better)
Oil-free